
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS ...,IRST SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA 

JULY 24, 2001 

DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

RUN DATE:07/24/01 09:28 PM 

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 

VOTE FOR 1 
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0001 SOUTH MILTON 41 20 

0002 WALLACE 33 11 

0003 COON HILL 20 5 

0004 JAY 55 39 

0005 MCLELLAN 2 5 

0006 RED ROCK 3 1 

0007 MUNSON 10 11 

0008 NORTH MILTON 67 18 

0009 WARD BASIN 81 26 

0010 HOLLEY 19 6 

0011 COLDWATER 21 10 

0012 POINT BAKER 57 32 

0013 ALLENTOWN 20 14 

0014 HAROLD 12 17 

0015 FERRIS HILL 59 39 

0016 BAGDAD 87 48 

0017 FIDELIS 22 19 

0018 BERRYHILL 69 45 

0019 CHUMUCKLA 29 12 

0020 PACE 88 36 

0021 AVALON BEACH - MULAT 57 31 

0022 GULF BREEZE 163 24 

0023 MIDWAY 83 13 

0024 PEARIDGE 91 39 

0025 ORIOLE BEACH 71 10 

0026 EAST NAVARRE / NAVARRE BEACH 37 

0027 WOODBINE 67 27 

0028 TIGER POINT 90 17 

0029 WEST NAVARRE 49 8 

0030 PINE TERRACE 62 24 

0031 FLORIDATOWN 40 18 

0032 GRAND POINTE 56 11 

0033 EAST MILTON 43 18 

0034 HIDDEN CREEK 80 17 

0035 BISCAYNE POINTE 28 5 

0036 MILL CREEK 31 11 

0037 MernoryPack ABSENTEE 45) '\ 
72 \ \ ~>\..b0038 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 

TOTALS 1960 740 

PERCENT OF TOTAL 72.59 27.40 



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS ~IRST SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY, FLORIDA 

JULY 24, 2001 

DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

RUN DATE:07/24/01 09:28 PM 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 1ST HOUSE DISTRICT 

VOTE FOR
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0001 SOUTH MILTON 38 22 

0002 WALLACE 33 12 

0003 COON HILL 20 7 

0004 JAY 83 18 

0005 MCLELLAN 6 1 

0006 RED ROCK 3 1 

0007 MUNSON 12 9 

0008 NORTH MILTON 46 39 

0009 WARD BASIN 69 37 

0010 HOLLEY 22 3 

0011 COLDWATER 18 12 

0012 POINT BAKER 67 23 

0013 ALLENTOWN 21 13 

0014 HAROLD 21 7 

0015 FERRIS HILL 65 34 

0016 BAGDAD 83 51 

0017 FIDELIS 31 12 

0018 BERRYHILL 70 40 

0019 CHUMUCKLA 35 7 

0020 PACE 87 36 

0021 AVALON BEACH - MULAT 60 30 

0024 PEARIDGE 79 50 

0027 WOODBINE 58 32 

0030 PINE TERRACE 52 33 

0031 FLORIDATOWN 35 23 

0033 EAST MILTON 40 20 

0036 MILL CREEK 22 20 

0037 MemoryPack ABSENTEE 25)75 9 jeP 
0038 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 50 27:; 

TOTALS 1251 628 

PERCENT OF TOTAL 66.57 33.42 


